
Updated 08/02/2022 
 

FORBES AM - VAN – 87 
 

Time  Bus Stop       
              

5:50 AM 124 SOUTH FIRST ST         
5:52 AM 243 SOUTH 2ND ST    
6:15 AM 2117 GIRARD AVE         
6:17 AM GIRARD X FERDINAND     
6:20 AM 285 PALMA ST      
             
This Small Bus will then go to Westinghouse to give students to Bus for Forbes 

 
         



Updated 08/02/2022 
 

Forbes AM – EA Bus 76 

Time  Bus Stop       
     
5:50 AM Linway Church                               
5:53 AM Shady land @ Oakdale                                       
5:57 AM Naysmith @ L. Bevan                                                                                     
6:02 AM 892 Joan Drive                                                                                 
6:03 AM Joan @Angeline                             
6:04 AM Joan @ Mary Ellen                         
6:06 AM Mary Ellen @ Arlene                     
6:09 AM Clinton @ Edward                                                                                          
6:12 AM Broadway @ Orsen                       
6:19 AM 303 McKee RD.                                
6:20 AM 111 McKee RD.                             
6:21 AM Denning @ Basil                           
6:22 AM Basil @ Luehm                              
6:23 AM Luehm @ Payne                           
6:25 AM 1122 Jacks Run RD.                     
6:31 AM Taylor @ Pittsburgh                   
6:34 AM Park @ Chicora                           
6:36 AM 635 3rd Ave.                                      
6:38 AM Sylvan @ 4th St                                                                                                                    
6:39 AM Penn @ Sylvan                                    
6:42 AM Westinghouse Arts (by the park) 
6:48 AM Westinghouse Arts (Pick up other students from Buses & Van)  
6:52 AM Coal Street @ Wall Road                        
6:53 AM Dalzel @ Wall                    
6:54 AM Negley @ Wall                       
       



Updated 08/02/2022 
 

FORBES AM  - EA Bus 775 

Time  Bus Stop       
    

6:32 AM Middle @ Miller                
6:33 AM Middle @ First                   
6:34 AM Middle @ Fourth              
6:36 AM 512 Airbrake Ave               
6:37 AM 630 Airbrake Ave   
This Small Bus will then go to Westinghouse Arts to get students 
for Forbes 
6:51 AM Head to Forbes 



Updated 08/02/2022 
 

Forbes AM – BUS EA 81 
 

Time  Bus Stop       
                                       
5:55 AM Broadway @ Ocala                                                                                                
5:56 AM Josephine @ Punta Gorda           
5:57 AM    Josephine @ Florence                
6:02 AM     Broadway @ Congress                                                                                              
6:02 AM     Broadway @ N. Broadway        
6:03 AM     Delaware @Beech                         
6:04 AM     Arlington @ Elm                                                                                                           
6:09 AM     Mid City Cabinets                       
6:14 AM     832 Lynda Ln                                
6:15 AM     Lynda @ Brown                          
6:16 AM     Lane @ Lynda                              
6:16 AM     Lane @ Cedarhurst                    
6:18 AM     Sell @ Mahoning                        
6:21 AM Overhill @ Ridgeside                                                                                              
6:22 AM 651 Overhill                              
8:23 AM Overhill @ Orris                       
6:24 AM BLVD @ Spruce.                      
6:29 AM Lincoln @ Inwood                                                                                             
6:33 AM 2520 Hyer Ave                         
6:35 AM GBG Pike @ Kline 
 
This Bus will then go to Westinghouse to give students to Bus for Forbes 

 



Updated 08/02/2022 
 

FORBES AM – Small Bus  – 110 
 

Time  Bus Stop       
         
6:25 AM ROLLINGWOODS       
6:30 AM BROWN PLACE X E.PITT/BLVD.    
 
This Small Bus will then go to Westinghouse to give students to Bus 
for Forbes 

 
 



UPDATED 07/26/2022 
 

Forbes PM – EA Bus 76 

****** THIS IS ONLY WHEN EA IS OFF OF SCHOOL ****** 

 Time  Bus Stop       
     

8:47 AM Middle @ Bridge                        
8:48 AM Middle @  Miller                         
8:49 AM Airbrake @ Miller                       
8:53 AM Broadway @ Lecanto                 
8:55 AM Broadway @ Josephine             
8:56 AM 5th Ave @ Park                             
9:00 AM McClure @ Lacivita Way            
9:03 AM Jamison @ Edward                      
9:08 AM 222 Mary Ellen Dr.                       
9:09 AM Mary Ellen @ Arlene                   
9:11 AM Joan @ Angeline                          
9:13 AM Foster @ Millard                          
9:20 AM Luehm @ Denning                        
9:24 AM Preston @ Jacks Run                   
9:28 AM Pittsburgh @ Clavale                   
9:30 AM Willman @ Third St.                     
 
Then go to Forbes 



UPDATE 08/02/2022 
 

FORBES PM – EA BUS 81 

****** THIS IS ONLY WHEN EA IS OFF OF SCHOOL ****** 

Time  Bus Stop       
                                       
8:50 AM 1252    5th Ave                          
8:51 AM Broadway @ Congress           
8:53 AM Arlington @ Elm                      
8:54 AM Arlington @ Wood                  
8:56 AM Union @ Elm                            
8:57 AM Union @ Highwood                
8:59 AM Highway @ Hilda                     
9:06 AM 422 Westinghouse Ave         
9:08 AM Blvd @ Spruce                         
9:11 AM 631 Overhill                             
9:12 AM Overhill @ Orris                      
9:20 AM 1808 Patricia Lane.                   
9:22 AM 2100 Hyer Ave                         
9:25 AM 171 Central Ave                       
9:27 AM Pike @ Kline                                                                                         
9:31 AM Westinghouse Arts School 
9:40 AM Wall Rd. & Coal            
 
Then go to Forbes            



Updated 08/02/2022 
 

FORBES PM Van  # 87 

****** THIS IS ONLY WHEN EA IS OFF OF SCHOOL ****** 

Time  Bus Stop       
    
9:20 AM 349 Dixon St.                     

9:23 AM 1603  Girard St                  

9:25 AM Rolling Woods                  

 

Meet Bus at Westinghouse 

For 9:40 AM departure to Forbes 


	FORBES AM - VAN 87 - No Names
	Forbes AM Bus 76 - No Name
	Forbes AM Bus 775 - No Name
	Forbes AM Bus 81- No Names
	Forbes AM Small Bus 110 - No Names
	Forbes PM Bus 76 - No Names
	Forbes PM Bus 81 - No Names
	Forbes PM Van # 87 - No Names

